Spokane Falls Community College
3410 West Whistalks Way | Spokane WA 99224-5288
sfcc.spokane.edu | Campus Security, Building 16, 509-533-3333

Building Legend ‘

2
5
6
7
9
10
13
15
16

17

18
19
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Campus Parking
Student —available in most lots

Library m

Humanities (spartan Playhouse) Community Colleges of Spokane
Fine Arts )
Student Athletic Center L
Lodge/SCC
Maintenance

Physical Education Annex/Stadium

Music/Performing Arts P3 P13
Human Services/Campus Security/ hivnid = "_F _
Photography (temporary location) G i g

Student Union Building

(Student Services)

Math, Engineering and Technology
Technical Arts

Storage
sn-w'ey-mn
(Business and Social Science) e —
Baseball -
Dar]zsi(ran: Storage < ‘-swmem
Magnuson/SCC/SFCC . é D I
Science PM

9 -~

P

Early Learning Center
Falls Gateway

Future Softball
Future Fine and Applied Arts (2023)

-

Visitor — paid meter or virtual permit 3305 West Whistalks Way
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. Community Colleges of Spokane does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, sexual orientation or age in its programs, activities or employment.

Mam EntranCes to CampUS Direct all inquiries regarding equal opportunity compliance and/or grievances to chief administration officer, CCS, 501 N Riverpoint Blvd, PO Box 6000, MS1004, Spokane WA 99217-6000 or

. call 509-434-5037. Direct all inquiries or grievances regarding access and Title IX to the chief compliance officer, 2917 W. Whistalks Way, MS 3027, Spokane WA 99224 or call 509-279-6012.
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